
 

MERTON SCHOOL CALENDAR  2024-2025 

Thursday, August 29  First Day of School Grades 1-6 

Monday, September 2 Labor Day- SCHOOL CLOSED  

Wednesday, September 4  First Full Day for Kindergarten 

Thursday, September 5 PARENT WELCOME EVENING (Meet the Teacher) 

Tuesday, September 24  MERTON PED Day #1 – NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS 

Monday, October 14  THANKSGIVING DAY – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Friday, October 18  QPAT – NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS 

Monday, October 21  MERTON PED Day #2 - NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS 

Parent-Teacher Interviews by Appointment 

Friday, November 1  EMSB PED Day #1 – NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS 

Wed, November 6  Open House for prospective new families 

Thursday, November 21 MERTON PED Day #3 - NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS 

Parent-Teacher Interviews  

Friday, November 22   MERTON PED Day #4 – NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS 

Wednesday, December 4  MERTON PED Day #5 - NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS 

DECEMBER 23 – JANUARY 3 CHRISTMAS BREAK – SCHOOL CLOSED 

(Christmas is on December 25th and New Year’s Day on January 1st) 

Monday, January 6   MERTON PED Day #6 – NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS 

Tuesday, January 7  Classes Resume 

MARCH 3 - MARCH 7 MARCH BREAK - SCHOOL CLOSED 

Monday, March 10  Classes Resume 

Friday, March 14   MERTON PED Day #7 - NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS 

    Parent-Teacher Interviews 

Friday, April 4   EMSB PED Day #2 – NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS 

Friday, April 18  Good Friday - SCHOOL CLOSED 

Monday, April 21  Easter Monday - SCHOOL CLOSED 

Monday, May 19  Victoria Day Holiday - SCHOOL CLOSED 

Thursday, June 5  Merton Ped Day #8 – NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS 

Friday, June 20  Last Day of School 


